

Donear/SECD/SE/2023-24/041

November 9, 2023

**To,**  
**The Manager,**  
**Corporate Relations Department,**  
**BSE Limited**  
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Tower,  
Dalal Street, Fort, Mumbai - 400 001  
**Scrip Code: 512519**

**The Manager,**  
**Listing Department,**  
**National Stock Exchange of India Limited,**  
Exchange Plaza, Bandra-Kurla Complex,  
Bandra (East), Mumbai - 400 051  
**Symbol: DONEAR**

Dear Sir / Madam,

**Sub: Compliance under Regulation 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 [“SEBI Listing Regulations”].**

**Reg: Newspaper Advertisement for Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter ended September 30, 2023**

Pursuant to Regulation 47 of the SEBI Listing Regulations, please find enclosed copies of the Newspaper Advertisement for the Unaudited Financial Results of the Company for the Quarter ended September 30, 2023, published on November 09, 2023 in the The Free Press Journal and Navshakti.

Please take the above onp your record and disseminate the same for the information of Investors.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,

**For Donear Industries Limited**



**Sachin Gupta**  
**Company Secretary & Compliance Officer**  
Membership No. F12500

Encl: as above

# HIT KIT GLOBAL SOLUTIONS LIMITED

CIN: L71000MH1988PLCO49929

Regd Office: No.142, First Floor, Evershine Mall PCS Ltd, Opp. Link Road, Malad (West), Mumbai: 400064  
Email: hitkit.global@gmail.com Website: www.hitkitglobal.com

## STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2023

PARTICULARS	Quarter Ended			Half Year Ended		Year Ended
	30.09.2023	30.06.2023	30.09.2022	30.09.2023	30.09.2022	31.03.2023
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
Revenue from Operations	6.78	6.66	5.66	13.44	17.21	26.67
Other Income	6.34	2.77	3.15	9.11	6.40	26.42
<b>Total Revenue</b>	<b>13.12</b>	<b>9.43</b>	<b>8.81</b>	<b>22.55</b>	<b>23.61</b>	<b>53.09</b>
Expenses:						
a) Cost of material consumed	-	-	-	-	-	-
b) Purchase of stock-in-trade	5.94	5.89	4.27	11.83	11.93	19.58
c) Changes in Inventories of Finished Goods, Work-in-Progress and Stock-in-Trade	-	-	-	-	-	-
d) Employee benefit expenses	0.77	0.79	0.84	1.56	1.77	3.38
e) Finance Costs	0.15	-	-	0.15	-	-
f) Depreciation and amortization expenses	-	-	-	-	-	-
g) Other Expenses	5.92	2.30	4.30	8.22	10.10	29.60
<b>Total Expenses</b>	<b>12.78</b>	<b>8.97</b>	<b>9.41</b>	<b>21.76</b>	<b>23.80</b>	<b>52.56</b>
<b>Profit (+)/Loss (-) before Exceptional Items and tax</b>	<b>0.33</b>	<b>0.46</b>	<b>(0.59)</b>	<b>0.78</b>	<b>(0.18)</b>	<b>0.52</b>
Exceptional Items	-15.76	-	-	-15.76	-	-
<b>Profit (+)/Loss (-) before tax</b>	<b>(15.43)</b>	<b>0.46</b>	<b>(0.59)</b>	<b>(14.98)</b>	<b>(0.18)</b>	<b>0.52</b>
<b>Income Tax Expenses</b>	-	-	-	-	-	-
1) Current Tax	-	-	-	-	-	0.13
2) Deferred Tax	-	-	-	-	-	0.13
<b>Total Tax Expenses/(Income)</b>	-	-	-	-	-	<b>0.26</b>
<b>Profit (+)/Loss (-) for the period</b>	<b>(15.43)</b>	<b>0.46</b>	<b>(0.59)</b>	<b>(14.98)</b>	<b>(0.18)</b>	<b>0.39</b>
<b>Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)</b>	-	-	-	-	-	-
<b>Total Comprehensive Income for the period</b>	<b>(15.43)</b>	<b>0.46</b>	<b>(0.59)</b>	<b>(14.98)</b>	<b>(0.18)</b>	<b>0.39</b>
<b>Earnings per equity share (Face Value Rs. 2) (Not annualised)</b>						
Basic Earning per share	(0.0417)	0.0062	(0.0016)	(0.0405)	(0.0005)	0.0011
Diluted Earning per share	(0.0417)	0.0062	(0.0016)	(0.0405)	(0.0005)	0.0011
<b>Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face Value Rs. 2/- Each)</b>	<b>740.00</b>	<b>740.00</b>	<b>740.00</b>	<b>740.00</b>	<b>740.00</b>	<b>740.00</b>

- Notes:**
- The Unaudited financial results for the quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2023 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 08th November 2023. The Statutory Auditors of the Company have carried out a Limited Review of the aforesaid results.
  - The aforesaid unaudited financial results for the quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2023 has been prepared in accordance with Companies (Indian Accounting Standard) Rule, 2015 as prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with relevant rules issued thereunder and in terms of Regulation 33 and Regulation 52 of SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, as amended.
  - The unaudited results for the quarter and half year ended 30 September, 2023 have been subjected to limited review by the Statutory Auditors of the Company.
  - The Company is primarily engaged in the 'Retail Business' and all other activities revolving around the same. As such there is no other separate reportable segment as defined by IND AS 108- "Operating Segment".
  - The figures for the previous period have been regrouped and/or reclassified wherever necessary.

By order of the Board of Directors  
For Hit Kit Global Solutions Limited  
Sd/-  
Kamal Agrawal  
Managing Director  
Din No: 07646000

Place: Mumbai  
Date: 08/11/2023

## पॉलिक्केम लिमिटेड

सीआयएन क्र.: एल२४१०एमएच१९९५पीएलसी००९६६३

नों. कार्यालय: ७ चे टाटा रोड, चर्चगेट रकलेमेशन, मुंबई-४०० ०२०

वेबसाईट: www.polychemitd.com, दूरध्वनी: ९१ २२ २२८००४८, ई-मेल: polychemitd@kilachand.com

३० सप्टेंबर, २०२३ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाही आणि अर्धवर्षासाठी अलेखापरीक्षित अलीम वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचा उतारा

अ. क्र.	तपशील	रोजी संपलेली तिमाही					संपलेले वर्ष
		३०-सप्टें-२३		३०-जून-२३		३०-सप्टें-२२	
		अलेखापरीक्षित	अलेखापरीक्षित	अलेखापरीक्षित	अलेखापरीक्षित	अलेखापरीक्षित	
१.	प्रवर्तनातून एकूण उत्पन्न (निव्वळ)	८२५.८९	९२१.३०	९८९.१३	१,७७७.२०	१,९८६.५५	३,५७९.४९
२.	कालावधीसाठी करपूर्व निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा)	१७०.३५	१५३.०४	१२२.९८	३२३.४३	२०३.०२	४६०.०६
३.	कालावधीसाठी करोत्तर निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा)	१३३.३८	१२१.२९	९७.५२	२५४.६३	१७२.७५	३७२.९४
४.	कालावधीसाठी एकूण सर्वसमावेशक उत्पन्न	१२८.७८	११९.७२	९६.३९	२४८.४८	१७०.४९	३६६.२०
५.	भरणा झालेले समभाग भांडवल (दर्शनी मूल्य रु. १०/- प्रति समभाग)	४०.४०	४०.४०	४०.४०	४०.४०	४०.४०	४०.४०
६.	मागील वर्षाच्या ताळेबंदात दाखवल्याप्रमाणे इतर इक्विटी (पुनर्मुल्यांकित राखीव वागवून)	-	-	-	-	-	२,६३०.९९
७.	अनन्य साधारण बाबीपूर्वी प्रती समभाग प्राप्ती (ईपीएस) (प्रत्येकी रु. १०/- चे) (अवार्धिक) मूलभूत आणि सौम्यिकृत: (रु. मध्ये)*	३३.०१	३०.००	२४.१४	६३.०२	४२.७६	९२.१०

\* ३० सप्टेंबर, २०२३, ३० जून, २०२३ आणि ३० सप्टेंबर, २०२२ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाहीसाठी ईपीएस वार्षिकीकृत नाही.

३० सप्टेंबर, २०२३ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाही आणि अर्धवर्षासाठी अलेखापरीक्षित एकत्रित वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचा उतारा

अ. क्र.	तपशील	रोजी संपलेली तिमाही					संपलेले वर्ष
		३०-सप्टें-२३		३०-जून-२३		३०-सप्टें-२२	
		अलेखापरीक्षित	अलेखापरीक्षित	अलेखापरीक्षित	अलेखापरीक्षित	अलेखापरीक्षित	
१.	प्रवर्तनातून एकूण उत्पन्न (निव्वळ)	१,२४९.३३	१,४२४.३९	१,७७८.१७	२,६६५.७२	३,१२२.४८	५,६८४.८४
२.	कालावधीसाठी करपूर्व निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा)	२०३.०४	२२५.२३	४७६.९७	४२८.२७	५९०.४९	१,०५२.८३
३.	कालावधीसाठी करोत्तर निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा)	१६६.०७	१९३.४९	४५५.५९	३५९.४७	५६०.९४	९६४.९९
४.	कालावधीसाठी एकूण सर्वसमावेशक उत्पन्न	१६९.४०	१९९.२२	४४९.२०	३५९.३२	५५५.५२	९४६.७८
५.	भरणा झालेले समभाग भांडवल (दर्शनी मूल्य रु. १०/- प्रति समभाग)	४०.४०	४०.४०	४०.४०	४०.४०	४०.४०	४०.४०
६.	मागील वर्षाच्या ताळेबंदात दाखवल्याप्रमाणे इतर इक्विटी (पुनर्मुल्यांकित राखीव वागवून)	-	-	-	-	-	३,४४८.६२
७.	अनन्य साधारण बाबीपूर्वी प्रती समभाग प्राप्ती (ईपीएस) (प्रत्येकी रु. १०/- चे) (अवार्धिक) मूलभूत आणि सौम्यिकृत: (रु. मध्ये)*	३७.३८	३९.६५	७९.४४	७७.०३	९४.५२	१७८.८९

\* ३० सप्टेंबर, २०२३, ३० जून, २०२३ आणि ३० सप्टेंबर, २०२२ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाहीसाठी ईपीएस वार्षिकीकृत नाही.

टीपः-

- वरील माहिती म्हणजे सेबी (लिस्टिंग ऑब्लिगेशन्स अँड डिस्क्लोजर रिक्वायरमेंट्स) रेग्युलेशन्स, २०१५ च्या रेग्युलेशन ३३ अंतर्गत स्टॉक एक्सचेंजकडे सादर केलेल्या तिमाही/अर्धवर्षा/वार्षिक वित्तीय निष्कर्षांच्या तपशिलवार विवरणाचा एक उतारा आहे. तिमाही/अर्धवर्षा/वार्षिक वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचे संपूर्ण विवरण स्टॉक एक्सचेंजची वेबसाईट (www.bseindia.com) आणि कंपनीची वेबसाईट (www.polychemitd.com) वर उपलब्ध आहे.
- वरील निष्कर्षांना लेखापरीक्षण समितीने पुनर्विलोकित केले आणि संचालक मंडळाने ०८ नोव्हेंबर, २०२३ रोजी झालेल्या त्यांच्या बैठकीत मंजुरी दिली.
- कंपनीचा सौम्यिकृत लेखापरीक्षकांनी ३० सप्टेंबर, २०२३ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाही आणि अर्धवर्षाकरिता वित्तीय निष्कर्षांच्या मर्यादित पुनर्विलोकन केला आहे.

संचालक मंडळाच्या आदेशाने  
सही/-  
पी. टी. किलाचंद  
व्यवस्थापकीय संचालक  
(डीआयएन-०००५५६६३)

ठिकाण: मुंबई  
दिनांक: ०८ नोव्हेंबर, २०२३

## डॉनियर इंडस्ट्रीज लिमिटेड

नोंदणीकृत कार्यालय पत्ता : डॉनियर हाऊस, ८ वा मजला, व्हॉट क्र. ६-५०, रस्ता क्र. १, एमआरडीसी, अहमदाबाद (पूर्व), मुंबई - ४०० ०९३.

सीआयएन : L99999MH1987PLCO42076

वेबसाईट : www.donear.com ई-मेल : donear@donear.com

दूर. क्र. : (०२२) - ६८३८ ८१०० फॅक्स क्र. : (०२२) - ६८३४ ८३३३

## दि. ३०.०९.२०२३ रोजी संपलेल्या कालावधीकरिता अलेखापरीक्षित वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचा अहवाल

अ. क्र.	तपशील	निमाहीअर्ध		सहाय्यीअर्ध		वर्षअर्ध
		अलेखापरीक्षित		अलेखापरीक्षित		अलेखापरीक्षित
		३०.०९.२०२३	३०.०६.२०२३	३०.०९.२०२३	३०.०९.२०२३	३०.०९.२०२३
१.	प्रवर्तनातून एकूण महसूल (निव्वळ)	१८,९८९.९९	१८,२३३.२२	२२,७९१.९१	३५,४४४.७९	४०,७७२.२९
२.	कालावधीकरिता (कर, अपवादक व/वा अतिविक्रय बाबीपूर्वी) निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा)	६८३.६५	९२८.७२	२,२४२.८३	१,६१२.३७	२,९६९.६७
३.	कालावधीकरिता (करपूर्व आणि अपवादक व/वा अतिविक्रय बाबीपूर्वी) निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा)	६८३.६५	९२८.७२	२,२४२.८३	१,६१२.३७	२,९६९.६७
४.	कालावधीकरिता (करपूर्व आणि अपवादक व/वा अतिविक्रय बाबीपूर्वी) निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा)	४९०.५४	६७५.९९	९५२.८१	२,२६५.७३	२,६०९.४४
५.	कालावधीकरिता एकूण सर्वसमावेशक उत्पन्न (कालावधीकरिता (करपूर्व) नफा/(तोटा) व अन्य सर्वसमावेशक उत्पन्न (करपूर्व) यांचा समावेश)	४९६.३८	६७७.२८	९५२.२०	२,२६६.६५	२,६१२.३९
६.	प्रदानित समभाग भांडवल (दर्शनी मूल्य रु. २/- प्रतिअंश)	१,०४०.००	१,०४०.००	१,०४०.००	१,०४०.००	१,०४०.००
७.	राखीव (पुनर्मुल्यांकन राखीव वागवून) तसेच वर्गव्याजा लेखापरीक्षित ताळेबंदात दाखवल्याप्रमाणे इतर इक्विटी	-	-	-	-	१६,०९६.२९
८.	उत्पन्न प्रतिअंश (दर्शनी मूल्य रु. २/- प्रतिअंश)	-	-	-	-	-
९.	मूलभूत	०.९४	१.३०	१.८३	२.२४	३.१०
१०.	सौम्यिकृत	०.९४	१.३०	१.८३	२.२४	३.१०

- टीपः**
- वरील विवरण हे सेबी (वृत्ती अनिवार्यता व विमोचन आवश्यकता) विनियमन, २०१५ च्या विनियमन ३३ अंतर्गत स्टॉक एक्सचेंजकडे सादर करण्यात आलेल्या वित्तीय निष्कर्षांच्या विस्तृत प्राप्तीचा सारांश आहे. दि. ३०.०९.२०२३ रोजी संपलेली तिमाही व सहाय्यीअर्धावधी अलेखापरीक्षित वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचे संपूर्ण वित्तीय निष्कर्ष डॉनियर वेबसाईट (www.bseindia.com) वर कंपनीची वेबसाईट www.donear.com वर उपलब्ध आहे.
  - वरील अलेखापरीक्षित वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचे लेखापरीक्षण/मर्यादित पुनर्विलोकन करून घेतले व संचालक मंडळाने त्यांच्या दि. ०८.११.२०२३ रोजी वर घडलेल्या सभेत त्यांना मंजुरी देण्यात आली आहे. कंपनीच्या वैधानिक लेखापरीक्षकांनी वरील निष्कर्षांचे मर्यादित पुनर्विलोकन केले आहे.

संचालक मंडळाच्या आदेशाने  
सही/-  
रामेंद्र व्ही. अग्रवाल  
व्यवस्थापकीय संचालक  
(डीआयएन क्र. : ०२२०२३)

ठिकाण: मुंबई  
दिनांक: ०८.११.२०२३



## JAYABHARAT CREDIT LIMITED

(The Name That Inspires Confidence)

Regd. Office: 19-20, Rajabhadur Mansion No. 22, 4th Floor, Opp. S.B.I. Main Branch, Near Stock Exchange, Mumbai Samachar Marg, Fort, Mumbai - 400023. Tel: (022) 22643022/23. Email: jcl@jayabharat.com

CIN: L66000MH1943PLCO03899, Website: www.jayabharat.com

## STATEMENT OF STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE SECOND QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30<sup>TH</sup> SEPTEMBER, 2023

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended		Year Ended
		30.09.2023	30.09.2022	30.09.2023	30.09.2022	31.03.2023
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1	Income from Operations	-	-	-	-	-
(a)	Revenue from Operations	-	-	-	-	-
(b)	Other Income	-	-	-	85.21	86.58
<b>Total Income</b>						<b>85.21</b>
2	Expenses					
(a)	Employee Benefit Expenses	-	0.60	-	1.40	4.93
(b)	Finance Cost	-	-	-	-	30.22
(c)	Depreciation and Amortisation Expenses	-	0.15	-	0.31	0.42
(d)	Other Expenses	18.00	31.37	18.11	49.37	38.64
(e)	Discard of PPE	-	-	23.86	-	23.86
<b>Total Expenses</b>		<b>18.00</b>	<b>31.37</b>	<b>42.72</b>	<b>49.37</b>	<b>64.21</b>
<b>Profit / (Loss) before, Exceptional Items and Tax (1-2)</b>		<b>(18.00)</b>	<b>(31.37)</b>	<b>(42.72)</b>	<b>(49.37)</b>	<b>21.00</b>
3	Exceptional Items	-	-	-	-	-
<b>Profit / (Loss) before Tax (5-6)</b>		<b>(18.00)</b>	<b>(31.37)</b>	<b>(42.72)</b>	<b>(49.37)</b>	<b>21.00</b>
4	Tax Expenses					
(a)	Current Tax	-	-	-	-	-
(b)	Deferred Tax	-	-	-	-	3.36
(c)	Tax Adjustment Excess/(Short) provision of earlier years	-	-	-	-	85.96
<b>Total Tax Expenses</b>						<b>89.32</b>
<b>Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (5-6)</b>		<b>(18.00)</b>	<b>(31.37)</b>	<b>(42.72)</b>	<b>(49.37)</b>	<b>21.00</b>
5	Other Comprehensive Income/(Loss)					
(a)	Items not to be reclassified to Profit & Loss Accounts	-	-	-	-	-
(b)	Income tax relating to items not to be reclassified to Profit & Loss Accounts	-	-	-	-	-
(c)	Items reclassified to Profit & Loss Accounts	-	-	-	-	-
(d)	Income tax relating to items reclassified to Profit & Loss Accounts	-	-	-	-	-
<b>Total Other Comprehensive Income/(Loss)</b>						
<b>Other Comprehensive Income/(Loss) for the period (Net of Tax Expenses) (8-9)</b>						
<b>Total Comprehensive Income/(Loss)</b>		<b>(18.00)</b>	<b>(31.37)</b>	<b>(42.72)</b>	<b>(49.37)</b>	<b>21.00</b>
10	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs.10/- each)	500.00	500.00	500.00	500.00	500.0



मुलांपासून आजोबांपर्यंत एकच निवड
नवशक्ति
www.navshakti.co.in

RELIANCE
Reliance Infrastructure Limited
Registered Office: Reliance Centre, Ground Floor, 19 Walchand Hirachand Marg, Ballard Estate, Mumbai 400 001

Table with 4 columns: Sr. No., Particulars, Quarter ended (September 30, 2023), Year ended (March 31, 2023). Rows include Total Income from Operations, Net Profit, etc.

Table with 4 columns: Sr. No., Particulars, Quarter ended (September 30, 2023), Year ended (March 31, 2023). Rows include Total Income from Operations, Net Profit, etc.

C. The consolidated financial results of the Group have been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (Ind AS) prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013.

SPICE ISLANDS APPARELS LTD.
(Govt. Recognised Export House)
Regd. Office: Unit 3043-3048, 3rd Floor, Bhandup Industrial Estate Pannalal Silk Mills Compd, L.B.S Marg, Bhandup (W), Mumbai-400078, India.

Statement of UnAudited Financial Results For the Quarter Ended September 30, 2023
Prepared in compliance with the Indian Accounting Standards (Ind-AS)
Table with 7 columns: Sr. No., Particulars, Quarter ended (30.09.2023, 30.06.2023, 30.09.2022), Half Yearly (30.09.2023, 30.09.2022), Year ended (31.03.2023, 31.03.2022).

Un Audited Statement of Assets and Liabilities For the Quarter Ended September 30 2023

Table with 7 columns: Particulars, For the period ended (30.09.2023, 30.09.2022, 31.03.2023), For the period ended (30.09.2023, 30.09.2022, 31.03.2023), For the period ended (31.03.2023, 31.03.2022, 31.03.2023).

Notes to the Statement of Un-Audited Financial results for the quarter and year ended September 30, 2023:
1. The results have been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (Ind AS) prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 and other recognized accounting practices and policies to the extent applicable.

कार्यपालक अभियंता का कार्यालय
ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग, कार्य प्रमंडल, खूँटी
निविदा संबंधी आवश्यक सूचना
एतद द्वारा सूचित किया जाता है कि इस कार्यालय के निविदा सूचना सं 07 / 2023-24 जो दैनिक समाचार पत्र मे पी.आर.0 नं 309614 Rural Works Department (23-24)\_D दिनांक 19.10.2023 को प्रकाशित हुआ था, उसे अपरिहार्य कारणवश रद्द किया जाता है।

SHIVA SUITINGS LIMITED
Regd. Off. : 384-M, Dabhokar Wadi, 3rd Floor, Kalbadevi Road, Mumbai - 400 002.
CIN : L17110MY1985PLC038265
STATEMENT OF UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2023

Table with 7 columns: Sr No, Particulars, Quarter Ended (30.09.2023, 30.06.2023, 30.09.2022), Half Year ended (30.09.2023, 30.09.2022), Year ended (31.03.2023, 31.03.2022). Rows include REVENUE FROM OPERATIONS, EXPENSES, etc.

POLO QUEEN INDUSTRIAL AND FINTECH LIMITED
CIN No. L72200MH1984PLC094539
Regd. Office : 304, A-Z Industrial Premises, G. K. Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai - 400 013.
Tel: 022-45370000/66615901, Email: info@poloqueen.com, Website: www.poloqueen.com

DONEAR INDUSTRIES LIMITED
Registered Office : Donear House, 8th Floor, Plot No A - 50, Road No. 1 MIDC, Andheri (East), Mumbai - 400 093
CIN : L99999MH1987PLC042076; Website : www.donear.com; Email Id : investor@donear.com
Phone : (022) - 6834 8100; Fax : (022) - 6834 8313

STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE PERIOD ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2023
Table with 7 columns: Sr. No., Particulars, Quarter Ended (30/9/2023, 30/6/2023, 30/9/2022), Six Months Ended (30/9/2023, 30/9/2022), Year Ended (31/3/2023, 31/3/2022).

Ecap Equities Limited
(formerly Edel Land Limited)
Corporate Identity Number: U74900MH2008PLC287466
Regd. Off: Tower 3, Wing B, Kohnoor City Mall, Kohnoor City, Kiroi Road, Kurla West, Mumbai - 400070

EXTRACT OF STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2023
Table with 12 columns: Sr. No., Particulars, Standalone (Quarter Ended, Half Year Ended, Year Ended), Consolidated (Quarter Ended, Half Year Ended, Year Ended).